OCTOBER OPEN COURSE LIST

COURSE

CPCS
CPCS Slinger Signaller - All Types - All Duties

CPCS Crane/Lifting Operations Supervisor

CPCS Appointed Person

CPCS Telescopic Handler - All sizes exc. 360 slew

CPCS Telescopic Handler - All sizes exc. 360 slew

NPORS
NPORS Plant Machinery Marshal

NPORS Industrial Counterbalanced Forklift

NPORS Safe Working at Height & Harness and Fall
Arrest

NPORS MEWP Boom
NPORS Abrasive Wheel with Practical Cutting

NPORS Forward Tipping Dumper

NRSWA

NRSWA

NRSWA

NRSWA Unit LA Cat & Genny

NRSWA Unit O1/51

HEALTH & SAFETY

QA Level 3 Award in Emergency First Aid at Work
QA Level 3 Award in First Aid at Work

QA Level 2 Award in Fire Safety

LEVEL

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Refresher

Novice

DURATION

4 days

3 days

5 days
5 days

4 days

1 day

5 days
1 day

1 day
1 day

3 days

2 day
5 days
1 day
1 day

1 day
3 days
1 day

WWW.VANELLETRAINING.CO.UK

DATE

06/10
20/10

13/10
28/10

20/10
20/10

22/09

03/10
17/10

06/10
13/10

16/10

17/10
31/10

2710

08/10
13/10
06/10
07/10

14/10
15/10
27/10

PRICE

£1150

£1095

£895
£1450

£1150

£225

£1095
£175

£295
£145

£895

£325
£650
£165
£175

£110
£195
£75




	Slide 1

