

OCTOBER OPEN COURSE LIST

COURSE	LEVEL	DURATION	DATE	PRICE
CPCS				
CPCS Slinger Signaller – All Types – All Duties	Novice	4 days	06/10 20/10	£1150
CPCS Crane/Lifting Operations Supervisor	Novice	3 days	13/10 28/10	£1095
CPCS Appointed Person	Novice	5 days	20/10	£895
CPCS Telescopic Handler – All sizes exc. 360 slew	Novice	5 days	20/10	£1450
CPCS Telescopic Handler – All sizes exc. 360 slew	Novice	4 days	22/09	£1150
NPORS				
NPORS Plant Machinery Marshal	Novice	1 day	03/10 17/10	£225
NPORS Industrial Counterbalanced Forklift	Novice	5 days	06/10	£1095
NPORS Safe Working at Height & Harness and Fall Arrest	Novice	1 day	13/10	£175
NPORS MEWP Boom	Novice	1 day	16/10	£295
NPORS Abrasive Wheel with Practical Cutting	Novice	1 day	17/10 31/10	£145
NPORS Forward Tipping Dumper	Novice	3 days	27/10	£895
NRSWA				
NRSWA	Refresher	2 day	08/10	£325
NRSWA	Novice	5 days	13/10	£650
NRSWA Unit LA Cat & Genny		1 day	06/10	£165
NRSWA Unit O1/S1		1 day	07/10	£175
HEALTH & SAFETY				
QA Level 3 Award in Emergency First Aid at Work		1 day	14/10	£110
QA Level 3 Award in First Aid at Work		3 days	15/10	£195
QA Level 2 Award in Fire Safety		1 day	27/10	£75